
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

0..3.0 V (Iout = 0..4 A)
0..3.0 V (Vout = 0..36 V)

or P6KE

0..3.0 V (Vout = 0..36 V)

0..3.0 V (Iout = 0..4 A)

+5V - ON

SET_V

VS2

0

VDD

VS4

VS3

0

VS1

VCC

VSS

VCC

VEE

0

VEE

VCC

VEE

SET_I

0

VS1

VS3

VS4

VCC

VDD

VS2

0

0

VSS

COM

0

VSS

VEE

VCC

VEE

+OUT

+SENSE

-SENSE

-OUT

0

0 0

ON

VCC

GET_V
GET_I

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

PSL-3604 model

NSM lab

B

1 1Saturday, April 04, 2015

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

PSL-3604 model

NSM lab

B

1 1Saturday, April 04, 2015

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

PSL-3604 model

NSM lab

B

1 1Saturday, April 04, 2015

D22
D1N4148

R107 20k

C5 120p

R108 20k

R47
10k

D18 D1N4148

D20
D1N4744

R42 10k

R30 100k

Q14
Q2N5401

R45 220

D5
D1N4148

R34 10k

C13 1n

Q6
IRF540

V_7905
5Vdc

R12 2.2k

Q8
BC857/PLP

C6 2.2n

R27
470

C15 1n
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+
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-
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-
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10n
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